Autumn wreatih with wind light

Instructions No. 3463
Difficulty: Advanced 7,7.7 .7

Working time: 1 hour 30 Minutes

Autumn is the time of color, harvest and cozy get-togethers. What could be better than celebrating the magic of this
time of year in your home with a homemade decoration? With these simple step-by-step instructions, I'll show you
how to create an enchanting autumn wreath with a decorative wind light in just a few simple steps. This DIY-
Decoration will not only only brighten up your home, but also transform slight melancholy into pure autumn joy.

Step 1: Prepare floristry
First, take the side cutter and cut your floristry materials to fit the straw wreath perfectly. A side cutter is a tool
specially designed to cut wire and fine materials cleanly. This will give you a stable base for your arrangement.

Step 2: Tie the wreath
Now take your floristry material, moss and acorns and tie them securely around the straw wreath using winding



wire. The winding wire ensures that everything stays firmly in place and at the same time remains flexible so that it
can be adjusted as desired.

Step 3: Add toadstools
Then stick the small toadstools, which are attached to a wire, into your wreath. These little splashes of color
symbolize autumn and add playful accents to your creation.

Step 4: Attach scatter decoration
Use the hot glue to evenly distribute the scatter decoration in the shape of maple leaves in your wreath. The hot
glue will ensure that they stay securely in place and give your wreath extra volume and color.

Step 5: Decorate the storage jar

Take the jute ribbon and glue it carefully around the storage jar. jute ribbon gives your project a rustic touch that
perfectly matches the cozy autumn. Then tie the paper wire around the jar several times and twist it creatively.
Make sure to wrap the ends of the wire around a round object so that they form a beautiful spiral.

Step 6: Arrange artificial flowers
Place a small bunch of artificial flowers in the center of your storage jar and twist the paper wire to hold everything
together. The artificial flowers add color and give your work a lively charm.

Step 7: Position the wreath and glass
To make your glass stand out, place one or more tree slices in the wreath and place the glass on top. The tree
slices make the glass stand out visually and integrate it harmoniously into your overall design.

Step 8: Final details
Optionally, you can glue more scatter decoration in the form of maple leaves to the jute ribbon with hot glue to give
your glass the finishing touch. Done!

Must Have



Straw wreath ¢ 30 cm

©2,09 €

ltem details

Quantity: == +

Add to
cart S

Article Information:



https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/straw-wreath-o-30-cm-a22792/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/straw-wreath-o-30-cm-a22792/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/straw-wreath-o-30-cm-a22792/

Article number

23701

24571

616737

247900-07

23681

24039

19586

501880-73

970020

601597

603263

616256

615716-00

23676

23677

23697

23699

23682

23683

766791

Article name

Acorn-Pick

Hot glue gun "Mini", 10W/240V

VBS Tree discs "Round”

Paper WireNature

Physalis branch, 6 lantern flowers

VBS Scatter decorations "Maple leaves"

VBS Jute ribbon with wire edge

Pillar candle flat head 120/60mmCream

VBS Side cutter

Winding wire

Straw wreath @ 30 cm

VBS Toadstools with wire, 100 pieces
VBS Iceland moss, 100 gNature
Autumn foliage

Foliage leaves

Eucalyptus pick "Mia"

Ivy bush, 5 strands

Erica, 24 flower strands, L 26cmPink
Erica, 24 flower strands, L 26cmCream

VBS Storage jar / sweet jar, 1250 m|

Qty



