

Autumn wreath with wind light

Instructions No. 3463

Difficulty: Advanced 🍃🍃🍃🍃

Working time: 1 hour 30 Minutes

Autumn is the time of color, harvest and cozy get-togethers. What could be better than celebrating the magic of this time of year in your home with a homemade decoration? With these simple step-by-step instructions, I'll show you how to create an enchanting autumn wreath with a decorative wind light in just a few simple steps. This DIY-Decoration will not only brighten up your home, but also transform slight melancholy into pure autumn joy.



Step 1: Prepare floristry

First, take the side cutter and cut your floristry materials to fit the straw wreath perfectly. A side cutter is a tool specially designed to cut wire and fine materials cleanly. This will give you a stable base for your arrangement.

Step 2: Tie the wreath

Now take your floristry material, moss and acorns and tie them securely around the straw wreath using winding

wire. The winding wire ensures that everything stays firmly in place and at the same time remains flexible so that it can be adjusted as desired.

Step 3: Add toadstools

Then stick the small toadstools, which are attached to a wire, into your wreath. These little splashes of color symbolize autumn and add playful accents to your creation.

Step 4: Attach scatter decoration

Use the hot glue to evenly distribute the scatter decoration in the shape of maple leaves in your wreath. The hot glue will ensure that they stay securely in place and give your wreath extra volume and color.

Step 5: Decorate the storage jar

Take the jute ribbon and glue it carefully around the storage jar. jute ribbon gives your project a rustic touch that perfectly matches the cozy autumn. Then tie the paper wire around the jar several times and twist it creatively. Make sure to wrap the ends of the wire around a round object so that they form a beautiful spiral.

Step 6: Arrange artificial flowers

Place a small bunch of artificial flowers in the center of your storage jar and twist the paper wire to hold everything together. The artificial flowers add color and give your work a lively charm.

Step 7: Position the wreath and glass

To make your glass stand out, place one or more tree slices in the wreath and place the glass on top. The tree slices make the glass stand out visually and integrate it harmoniously into your overall design.

Step 8: Final details

Optionally, you can glue more scatter decoration in the form of maple leaves to the jute ribbon with hot glue to give your glass the finishing touch. Done!

Must Have

Straw wreath Ø 30 cm

● **2,09 €**

[Item details](#)

Quantity:

**Add to
cart** 

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
29516	Florist wireGreen	1
24571	Hot glue gun "Mini", 10W/240V	1
616737	VBS Tree discs "Round"	1
247900-07	Paper WireNature	1
23681	Physalis branch, 6 lantern flowers	1
24039	VBS Scatter decorations "Maple leaves"	1
19586	VBS Jute ribbon with wire edge	1
501880-73	Pillar candle flat head 120/60mmCream	1
970020	VBS Side cutter	1
603263	Straw wreath Ø 30 cm	1
23701	Acorn-Pick	1
616256	VBS Toadstools with wire, 100 pieces	1
615716-00	VBS Iceland moss, 100 gNature	1
23697	Eucalyptus pick "Mia"	2
23699	Ivy bush, 5 strands	2
23682	Erica, 24 flower strands, L 26cmPink	1
23683	Erica, 24 flower strands, L 26cmCream	1
766791	VBS Storage jar / sweet jar, 1250 ml	1